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Sunghee Min

3064 Evelyn St. Roseville, MN 55113 / 612-442-7456 / sungheemin@yahoo.com

S.Pinckney St. Public Art Project
Madison, WI

<Budget Proposal of two new sculptures in stainless steel >

Sculpture #1-Greeting Arc 1

Artwork #2-Greeting Arc 11

Description:

Materials: Stainless Steel Sheets, Angle Irons and Flat Bars

Metal Processing: Sheer Cut, Plasma Cut, Laser Cut (464 triangles)
Shape Forming, Precision Drill

Fabrication: Combination of Artist and Fabricator, Fabrication Drawing
Consulting, Studio Overhead, Contractors

Surface Treatment:
* Surface Painting:
Industrial Maintenance Coatings by Martin Senour Auto Paint
*  Surface Preparation for Paint/Coating:
- Sand Blasting, Chemical Treatment (Passivation), Heat Treatment
*  Clear Protective Coating
* Anti Graffiti Coating

Artwork Delivery:
e Transportation of the sculptures from the artist’s studio to the installation site
e Equipment/Trailer rental
e Labor

Insurance and Contingency:

Total Project Cost:

Amount:
$ 10,000
$ 5,000
$ 24,000
$ 10,000
$ 2,000
$ 2,000
$ 53,000
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