





## S.Pinckney St. Public Art Project Madison, WI

## <Budget Proposal of two new sculptures in stainless steel >

Sculpture #1-Greeting Arc I

Artwork #2-Greeting Arc II

Description:	Amount:	
Materials: Stainless Steel Sheets, Angle Irons and Flat Bars	\$	10,000
Metal Processing: Sheer Cut, Plasma Cut, Laser Cut (464 triangles) Shape Forming, Precision Drill	\$	5,000
Fabrication: Combination of Artist and Fabricator, Fabrication Drawing Consulting, Studio Overhead, Contractors	\$	24,000
<ul> <li>Surface Treatment:</li> <li>Surface Painting:     Industrial Maintenance Coatings by Martin Senour Auto Paint</li> <li>Surface Preparation for Paint/Coating:     - Sand Blasting, Chemical Treatment (Passivation), Heat Treatment</li> <li>Clear Protective Coating</li> <li>Anti Graffiti Coating</li> </ul>	\$	10,000
Artwork Delivery:	\$	2,000
Insurance and Contingency:	\$	2,000
Total Project Cost:	\$	53,000